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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Stefano Preziosi
Shunsuke Umino
Tom Kohl

Tom Haines
Emilie-Claire Barlow
Tomomi Fukui Trio
Ron Francis Blake
Jodo Donato

Pieces of a Dream
Jaime Reynolds

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Jonathan Finlayson & Sicilian Defense
Ken Schaphorst

Club d'EIf

FORQ

Naughty Professor

Alex Sipiagin

Richard Sears Sextet

Scott Tixier

Joris Posthumus Group

Song Title
Cherokee

Tainish

Tymus

Yitzoid

Comin' Home Baby
Caravan

With Deductions

The Mohican and the Great Spirit

Just Funkin' Around

Sleep

Song Title
Flank and Center
Descent

Hegaz

Cowabunghole
Mirrors

Bergen Road
Part 1
Maze Walker

Tokyo's Bad Boys

Album

Stefano Preziosi Quartet Plays Standards

Mirage

Dances With the Sun

Tom Haines & The Birmingham Jazz Orchestra (Live)
Haven't We Met

Rising Love

Assimilation

Bluchanga

Just Funkin' Around

Grey Mirror

Album
Moving Still
How To Say Goodbye

Live at Club Helsinki

Thréq

Identity

Moments
Altadena

Cosmic Adventure

Tokyo's Bad Boys

Record Label
Filibusta Records
SOMETHIN'COOL
Self-Released
Self-Released
Empress Music Group
Think! Records
hispeedhorns

Mills Records
Shanachie

Fresh Sound New Talent

Record Label
Pi Recordings
JCA Recordings

Face Pelt Records

Ground Up
Self-Released
Criss Cross Jazz

Ropeadope Records

Sunnyside

Challenge Records

Year Released Track Time Country of Origin

2017
2017
2017
2017
2009
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Year Released
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2016
2016

2016

5:47
5:36
7:36
7:56
4:23
6:31
6:13
4:08
4:07
2:34

Track Time
4:34
6:11
9:48
5:57
5:02
8:39
6:33
4:11
8:23

Italy

Japan

USA

United Kingdom
Canada

Japan

USA

Brazil

USA

Canada

Country of Origin
USA

USA

Finland

USA
USA

USA
USA

Japan



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 56:44 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_78_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) nhamed:

mjt_episode_78_seg_1.mp3 (time 20:13)

mjt_episode_78 seg_2.mp3 (time 19:36)

mjt_episode_78_seg_3.mp3 (time 16:29

(

(

mjt_episode_78 seg_4.mp3 (time 20:48

mjt_episode_78 seg_5.mp3 (time 20:31
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_78 seg_6.mp3 (time 24:36)

Total Running Time: 1:57:54

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mjt_episode_78 2hour
Total Running Time: 1:57:54

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
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